
 
CITY OF MILL CITY  

 
AGENDA OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

January 15, 2018 
9:00AM 

Freres-Mill City Office/Plant 6, Lyons 
Mill City, Oregon 

 
 
  

 

 FRERES PLANT 6 TOUR - MPP 
  

A QUORUM OF THE COUNCIL MAY ATTEND A TOUR OF FRERES LUMBER CO PLANT 6, LYONS, 
OR TO VIEW THE PROCESSING OF THE NEW MPP PRODUCT 

NO ADDITIONAL ITEMS/TOPICS WILL BE DISCUSSED AND NO CITY DISCUSSIONS OR 
DECISIONS WILL OCCUR. 

 
CALENDAR OF UPCOMING CITY MEETINGS & EVENTS 

  
Monday  January 15, 2018 CITY HALL CLOSED – MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 
Tuesday  January 16, 2018 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30ap.m. 
Tuesday  January 23, 2018 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Friday   February 2, 2018 The Reid House Committee  12:00p.m. 
Tuesday  February 13, 2018 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Monday  February 19, 2018 CITY HALL CLOSED – PRESIDENT’S DAY 
Tuesday  February 20, 2018 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  February 27, 2018 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Friday   March 2, 2018  The Reid House Committee  12:00p.m. 
Sunday  March 11, 2018  DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME – TURN CLOCKS FORWARD 
Tuesday  March 13, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30a.m. 
Tuesday  March 20, 2018  Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  March 27, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Friday   April 6, 2018  The Reid House Committee  12:00p.m. 
Tuesday  April 10, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  April 17, 2018  Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  April 24, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Friday   May 4, 2018  The Reid House Committee  12:00p.m. 
Tuesday  May 8, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  May 15, 2018  Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  May 22, 2018  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Monday  May 28, 2018  CITY HALL CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY 

 

 


